
Product Code 70-717-S

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING2

Black Metal Bullet Vase

5018207442498

PARA001

India

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

3 1

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

11

32

11Width

Height

Depth

Aluminium 100%

Black

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

1 x Vase

13

13

32

1.05

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

1.05Weight

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

Yes

Yes

Polybag Warning Label

Ornament Warning Label

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 9

42

35

43

12

Width

Depth

Height

Weight




